From: Emily Schrank <emily.schrank@uwasc.org>

To: Cleo Richardsoncrichard908@gmail.com
hemphill.jessicahemphill.jessica@gmail.com
mrifflemriffle@ddsn.sc.gov
lex8102Lex8102@gmail.com
bernieplberniepl@bellsouth.net
fgeierfgeier@juno.com
Platt, Bettybplatt@cns.gov
Janette Moyerunitedwaybch@gmail.com
cchildscchilds@ed.sc.gov
hlovehlove @unitedwaygc.org
susan.keenansusan.keenan@rsfh.com
johnnybonapartejohnnybonaparte @yahoo.com
johnny.bonaparteJohnny.bonaparte@ipaper.com
alohuntalohunt@aol.com
Isieglinglsiegling@comcast.net
rwrigglesworthrwrigglesworth@sc.rr.com
Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
ssmithssmith@cisgreenville.org
msantorummsantorum@palmetto.coop
Karen Oliverkoliver@uway.org
Jo Ann Brasingtonjbrasington@frontier.com
Gerald Ruddgjrgolfer@aol.com
Cleo Richardsonrichardson5327 @bellsouth.net
richardson5327 @icloud.comrichardson5327@icloud.com
Marcus Finneymwfinney@gmail.com
h.love @jeffersonawards.orgh.love @jeffersonawards.org

CC: Timothy Ervolinatimothy.ervolina@uwasc.org
Caitlin CareyCaitlin.Carey@uwasc.org

Date:  1/2/2014 10:58:37 AM
Subject:  United Way and SCANPO Public Policy Day: January 22nd

Hello Commissioners!

The United Way and SCANPO Public Policy Day at the State House is quickly approaching! If you are interested in
attending, please visit this link to register for the event and luncheon: http://www.uwasc.org/civicrm/event/info?reset=1&id=6.
We look forward to seeing you all on Wednesday, January 22nd!

This year, United Way of the Midlands will host a reception the evening before Public Policy Day on Tuesday, January
21st from 5:00- 7:00 pm. The event will be held at City Art in downtown Columbia. If you are interested in attending and
would like to stay overnight, we have reserved a block of hotel rooms. Please contact Caitlin Carey (caitlin.carey@uwasc.
org) or myself for more information.

Happy New Year!
Emily
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Emily Schrank

Associate for Policy and Advocacy

United Way Association of South Carolina
400 Arbor Lake Drive, Suite B-500

Columbia, SC 29201

864.275.7749 (cell)

Give. Advocate. Volunteer.
LIVE UNITED.
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